
Proverbs 3:5-6Effective 7/2019 - Prices valid through 7/2020

Signature:

Month/Year of Exp.

Credit Card #

Payment
enclosed $ 

METHOD OF PAYMENT
Master Card                      VISA

American Express             Discover

Security Code

• Please allow 1-2 weeks for normal delivery. RUSH service is available for $25, shipped in 1 week or less, after proof approval (if personalization is requested).
• A seasonal greeting can be added or changed on the front of most cards. (e.g. Merry Christmas, Happy Holidays, Season’s Greetings, etc.) Please inquire per design.
• Custom design requests are accepted. Custom designed cards will require a $50 setup fee.

HOLIDAY CARDS
Min. order of 20 Per Design, Per Wood Specie

5” x 7” FLAT CARD • A7 paper envelope	 $1.95 Each	 $1.80 Each	 $1.60 Each

4.5” x 6” FOLDED CARD • A6 paper envelope	 $1.95 Each	 $1.80 Each	 $1.60 Each

Birch, Maple, Cherry & Red Cedar

20-200      225-500    525+

Shipping and Handling                                                US       Canada
20-100 Cards......................................................... $15.00      $40.00 
150-300 Cards...................................................... $27.00      $60.00 
350- 500 Cards....................................................... $30.00      $80.00
600-800 Cards...................................................... $45.00      $110.00 
900-1200 Cards...................................................... $60.00      $160.00

 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

Company 

Name 

Address 

City  State  Zip  

Phone 

Email 

 BILL TO ADDRESS:    Same As Shipping Address

Company 

Name 

Address 

City  State  Zip  

Phone 

Email 

sustainably harvested
™  Office (616) 887-8680

Fax (616) 887-1667

7754 Pine Island Drive
Belmont, MI 49306 USA
www.cardsofwood.com
info@cardsofwood.com

CHRISTMAS & HOLIDAY CARD ORDER FORM

Date 

CARD DESIGN NAME
(See catalog showing design names) 

Cards are printed on two-ply veneer.
All cards come with free (blank) cream colored paper envelopes

AMOUNT
Wood Specie

QUANTITY & WOOD SPECIE
Min. Order of 20 (20 Per Design, Per Wood Specie)

PRINTED
VERSE
See back of 
order formQuantity

CARD
SIZE

(Circle)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS 
Available in species listed in catalog

QUANTITY & WOOD SPECIE
Minimum Order of 20

Gift Tag

AMOUNTPRICE

$0.25 Each

TOTAL DUE

-  DISCOUNT  -

Personalization
(Printed in black ink) $30.00

Return Address 
Printed on Envelope  
(Printed in black ink) $30.00

PERSONALIZATION
Choose a verse to be printed on your cards for free, or choose to personalize your cards for $30.00
Examples:  A verse of your choice, "From Your Friends At ____", or add your company logo; for $30.00

5” Wooden Log Slice

$2.00 Each5" Wooden Circular Saw

$2.00 EachQnty:

Wood Choice:   MapleQnty:

Wood Choice:   MapleQnty:Shape:

 5” x 7” FLAT
4.5” x 6” FOLDED

5” x 7” FLAT
4.5” x 6” FOLDED

5” x 7” FLAT
4.5” x 6” FOLDED

Shipping & Handling
See pricing below

SUB TOTAL

MICHIGAN Residence 
6% Sales Tax

Using Only Certified Controlled Wood

Wood Choice:   Maple



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

11

12

13

14

22

23

24

25

26

2020

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

S M T W T F S

29

4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

S M T W T F S
1 2 3

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

S M T W T F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29

S M T W T F S

30
31

3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

S M T W T F S
1 2

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

S M T W T F S

29
30 31

2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

S M T W T F S
1

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

S M T W T F S

31

4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S
1


