## **Using Only Certified Controlled Wood**

Date \_

## **CHRISTMAS & HOLIDAY CARD ORDER FORM**

7754 Pine Island Drive Belmont, MI 49306 USA

Office (616) 887-8680 Fax (616) 887-1667 www.cardsofwood.com info@cardsofwood.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:		BILL TO ADDRESS:   Same As Shipping Address											
Company		Company											
Name		Name											
Address		Address											
City State Zi <sub>l</sub>	р	City	State _	Z	Zip								
Phone		Phone											
Email		Email											
CARD DESIGN NAME (See catalog showing design names)			PRINTED VERSE	CARD SIZE	AMOUNT								
Cards are printed on two-ply veneer. All cards come with free (blank) cream colored paper envelopes	Quantity	Wood Specie	order form	(Circle)									
				5" x 7" FLAT 4.5" x 6" FOLDED									
				5" x 7" FLAT 4.5" x 6" FOLDED									
				5" x 7" FLAT 4.5" x 6" FOLDED									
ADDITIONAL ITEMS  Available in species listed in catalog			PRI	CE	AMOUNT								
Gift Tag Shape:	Qnty:	Wood Choice: Maple	\$0.25	Each									
5" Wooden Circular Saw	Qnty:	Wood Choice: Maple	Each										
5" Wooden Log Slice	Qnty:	Wood Choice: Maple	\$2.00	Each									
PERSONALIZ	ATION		Persona (Printed in black	lization (ink) \$30.00									
Choose a verse to be printed on your cards for free, or one of the Examples: A verse of your choice, "From Your Friends At	choose to personali 	ze your cards for \$30.00 company logo; for \$30.00	Printed on	Envelope									
(See catalog showing design names) Cards are printed on two-ply veneer. All cards come with free (blank) cream colored paper envelopes  Min. Order of 20 (20 Per Design, Per Wood Specie)  Cards are printed on two-ply veneer. All cards come with free (blank) cream colored paper envelopes  ADDITIONAL ITEMS Available in species listed in catalog  QUANTITY & WOOD SPECIE Minimum Order of 20  Gift Tag Shape:  Quantity Wood Choice: Maple  S0.25 Each  S"" FLAT 4.5" x6" FOLDED  ADDITIONAL ITEMS Available in species listed in catalog  Quantity Wood Choice: Maple  S0.25 Each  S" Wooden Circular Saw Quantity Wood Choice: Maple  S0.25 Each  S" Wooden Log Slice  Quantity Over Triends At, or add your company logo; for \$30.00  Personalization ("Immed in black wis) \$30.00  Finited on Envelope ("Finited in Brank wis) \$30.00  Pirited on Envelope ("Finited in Brank wis) \$30.00  Page Total  MICHIGAN Residence													
		SUBT	OTAL										
		MICHIGAN 6% Sale											
			Shipping &	Handling g below									
			TOTAL	. DUE									
<ul> <li>Please allow 1-2 weeks for normal delivery. RUSH service is availa</li> <li>A seasonal greeting can be added or changed on the front of <i>most</i> car</li> <li>Custom design requests are accepted. Custom designed cards will</li> <li>HOLIDAY CARDS</li> </ul> Birch, Maple, Cherry	rds. (e.g. Merry Christ I require a \$50 setup	mas, Happy Holidays, Season's Greeting	s, etc.) Please inc										

HOLIDAY CARDS	Birch, Mapl	e, Cherry & Re	d Cedar
Min. order of 20 Per Design, Per Wood Specie	20-200	225-500	525+
5" X 7" FLAT CARD • A7 paper envelope	\$1.95 Each	\$1.80 Each	\$1.60 Each
4.5" x 6" FOLDED CARD • A6 paper envelope	\$1.95 Fach	\$1.80 Fach	\$1.60 Fach

Shipping and Handling 20-100 Cards		<b>Canada</b> \$40.00
150-300 Cards		\$60.00
350-500 Cards	. \$30.00	\$80.00
600-800 Cards	. \$45.00	\$110.00
900-1200 Cards	\$60.00	\$160.00

Payment enclosed \$ _	L	Master C Americar	Card n Express	VISA Discover
Credit Card #	Security Cod	de	Month	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
Signature:				

2

Holiday Treetings

3

Morry In \*\* tmas

GREETINGS

OF THE SEASON
AND BEST WISHES FOR THE

NEW YEAR

<sup>5</sup> Greetings of the Season and Best Wishes for the New Year

6

New Year

Holiday Circetings

AND BEST WISHES

FOR A NEW YEAR OF HAPPINESS

IN A WORLD OF PEACE

8 Best Wishes

for a Happy Holiday Season and a Happy New Year HEARTFEIT WISHES
FOR A WONDERFUL
HOLIDAY SEASON
—— AND ——
A HAPPY NEW YEAR

10
Wishing you every happiness
This holiday season and
Throughout the coming year

WISHING YOU AND ALL
THOSE CLOSE TO YOU
A JOYOUS HOLIDAY SEASON
AND A NEW YEAR
OF HAPPINESS AND HOPE
FOR A WORLD AT PEACE

11

12

14

WARMEST THOUGHTS
AND BEST WISHES
FOR A WONDERFUL HOLIDAY
AND A VERY
HAPPY NEW YEAR

Celebrate...

the tradition of Friendship, the beauty of the Season, and a New Year of Peace and Happiness.

HOLDING YOU IN OUR HEARTS
AT CHRISTMASTIME
AND WISHING YOU ALL THAT'S BEST
AND BLESSED.

TO WISH YOU THE GIFT OF FAITH

THE HOPE OF PEACE

AND THE BLESSING OF LOVE.

THIS HOLIDAY SEASON & ALWAYS

Christmas is not a time nor a season, but a state of mind.

To cherish peace and goodwill, and to be plenteous in mercy that is the real spirit of Christmas.

Merry Christmas!

17 May your heart be lifted in praise this Christmas for the wonderful gift of Jesus and the joy He brings to our lives.

18 Come, Let us worship the King!

MAY YOUR CHRISTMAS BE FILLED WITH THE LOVE, JOY AND PEACE OF THE KING.

19 OO OUR CUSTOMERS AND FRIENDS;
WE EXTEND OUR BEST WISHES
FOR A HAPPY AND PROSPEROUS
HOLIDAY SEASON

BEST WISHES
FOR A JOYOUS HOLIDAY SEASON
AND A HAPPY AND PROSPEROUS
NEW YEAR

9t is a joy this Holiday Season to express our appreciation & extend our best wishes for the New Year Best wishes for a

Happy Holiday Season
and our sincere thanks for you

and our sincere thanks for your loyalty and goodwill throughout the new year.

23

During this Holiday Season, our thoughts turn gratefully to those who have made our progress possible.

Thank You and Warmest Wishes for the Holiday Season.

24

Thank you for putting your trust in us this year.

In the days ahead, let's continue to put trust in one another and work together to build a stronger relationship and a prosperous new year.

25

## Thank you!

WE WISH YOU A HAPPY HOLIDAY SEASON AND A NEW YEAR OF HEALTH, HAPPINESS AND PROSPERITY

26

,	Νi	Δh												nd				lei	101	u
			1	Ve	w	'Ye	ar,				•		rd.	Alu	υα	ų.	٥.			
									2	02	20	)								
		1AL	NU.	٩R١	′				EB	RU	AR'	Υ				м	AR	сн		
s	М	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	
5		7	1 8	9	10	4	2	3		5	6	7	1 8	1 8	9	10	4	12	6	
12	13		15		10	18	9	10	11	12		14	15	15					20	
19		21						17		19			22				25			
26		28										28			30				-	
		,	λPR	IL					,	MΑ	Υ					J	UN	IE		
s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	
			1	2	3	4						1	2		1	2	3	4	5	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	
12						18	10		12	13		15	16				17		19	
19		21			24	25						22					24	25	26	1
26	27	28	29	30			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30				
		1	JUL	Υ			-		ΑL	GL	JST				5	EP	TΕΛ	ΛВΕ	R	
s	М	т	w	т	F	s	s	М	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	
			1	2	3	4							1			1	2	3	4	
12	6 13	7	8 15	9 16	10	11	2	10	11	5 12	6 13	7 14	8 15	6 13	7	8 15	9 16	10	11	1
12		21					16	17		12			22				23			1
		28										28				29		24	~5	1
							30	31												
		OCTOBER						NOVEMBER						DEC	EM	۱BE	R			
s	М	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	
				1	2	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	4	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11		13	14	6	7	8	9	10	11	1
11	12			15	16	17	15		17			20	21		14		16	17	18	1
18		20		22		24	22	30	24	25	26	27	28	20	21		30	24	25	2